date 04/21/2025
page 1 of 5
SERIES: CMS-15113-076X-67 | DESCRIPTION: SPEAKER
sameskydevices.com
FEATURES
• IPX7 rated face
• protection against dust and water ingression
• micro-speaker

IP level IPX7 (front side)
Notes: 1. All specifications measured at 15~35°C, humidity at 25~75%, under 86~106 kPa pressure, unless otherwise noted.
PART NUMBER KEY
Base Number
Termination Options:
S = spring contacts
SP = solder pads
L100 = wire leads
CMS-15113-076 XX - 67
IPX7
CUI Devices is now Same Sky!    Learn More
Additional Resources:    Product Page
SAME SKY | SERIES: CMS-15113-076X-67 | DESCRIPTION: SPEAKER date 04/21/2025 | page 2 of 5
sameskydevices.com
MECHANICAL DRAWINGS
Recommended Pad Layout
units: mm
tolerance: ±0.2 mm
SPRING CONTACTS
SOLDER PADS
WIRE LEADS
wire: UL 1571, 32 AWG
Additional Resources:    Product Page
SAME SKY | SERIES: CMS-15113-076X-67 | DESCRIPTION: SPEAKER date 04/21/2025 | page 3 of 5
sameskydevices.com
Test Conditions: 2.05 Vrms / 10 cm in 1 cc box
Test Conditions: 2.05 Vrms / 10 cm in 1 cc box
RESPONSE CURVES
Frequency Response Curve
Total Harmonic Distortion Curve